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Tough Ten Results
10-Oct-09
First Name Last Name
David Wall
Adam Pugh
Chase Holmberg
Lawrence Brown
Moses Kariuki
Lesley Binning
Oliver Prigge
Kermit Davis
John Stewart
Blake Sayers
Scott Walker
John Mizell
Jonathan Spry
Wesley Williamson
John Pawlowski
Alan Reed
Nik Gardiner
Lacey Alluns
Emily Rutherford
AJ Gokcek
Katie Walden
Shannon Mobley
Brian Keeter
Jim Killian
Jan Cerny
Larry Hooker
Li Kang
Marianne Farris
Steven and Mary Grace Speakman
Heather Taylor
Abby Fox
Kevin Robinson
Tyler Maybrey
Fred Trouse
Matthew Lengel
Grant Johnson
Darlene Wilson
Julia Mateskon
Philip Hake
Kevin Speivey
Bill McCain
Leanne Bugg
Laura Walker

Time
0:58:50
1:.00:31
1:03:05
1:03:57
1:04:51
1:05:04
1:08:05
1:08:28
1:09:41
1:10:15
1:10:17
1:10:55
1:11:47
1:12:20
1:12:32
1:13:14
1:13:55
1:14:19
1:16:20
1:16:28
1:17:39
1:18:33
1:18:49
1:19:55
1:20:36
1:20:51
1:20:58
1:21:53
1:21:11
1:21:13
1:22:10
1:22:11
1:22:13
1:23:31
1:23:32
1:23:33
1:23:47
1:23:56
1:24:37
1:24:47
1:25:24
1:25:55
1:26:44



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

John Schelhas
Winge Zartman
Leslie Langford
Whit Knight
Beverly Long
Beth Kisor
Brian Benson
Traci Senn
Marjorie Jean Anderson
Rochelle Thompson
Catherine Spivey
Lana Spivey
Justin Housman
Scott Burroughs
Jodi Butler
Brandon Pittenger
Shari Glover
Kadie Boswell
Pam Schueller
Ashley Paintner
Heather Presley
Kelly Carr
Matt Carter
Robert Kennis
Rey Gonzalez
Don Cleveland
Lynne Williamson
Laura Jackson
Jennifer Deitloff
Michelle Crisler
Michael Wyatt
Kim Walker
Janet Taylor
No Name
Katherine Hettinger
Tom Lawry
Michelle Dean
Beth Ann Maybrey
Ronald Shinn
Tom Swain
Britt Buckingham
Pamela Rogers
Steve Ruiz
Andrea Smith
Nikki Wright
Tonya Storm
Karen Hunley

1:28:20
1:28:26
1:28:47
1:28:51
1:29:46
1:29:53
1:30:01
1:30:37
1:30:50
1:31:31
1:31:36
1:31:37
1:31:45
1:31:54
1:32:28
1:32:40
1:32:41
1:32:42
1:34:24
1:34:25
1:34:39
1:35:00
1:35:07
1:35:12
1:35:21
1:35:27
1:35:37
1:36:13
1:36:27
1:36:59
1:38:13
1:38:25
1:38:50
1:38:56
1:38:57
1:39:08
1:39:14
1:39:19
1:39:30
1:40:21
1:41:25
1:41:42
1:41:46
1:42:05
1:42:12
1:42:22
1:42:26



91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

James Majors
Tim Henderson
Cindy Mortensen
Megan Rivera
Rebecca Ellis
Ashley Hamberlin
Kelly Grooms
Nancy Beale
Erica Murren
Allison Jeffcoat
Tommy Carter
Brian Carter
Colin Conner
West Marcus
John Dagley
Meghan Shoemaker
Adrienne Harvie
Max Rozenbaum

1:42:33
1:43:41
1:44:06
1:44:07
1:44:07
1:47:52
1:47:53
1:48:15
1:51:02
1:51:22
1:51:33
1:55:08
1:56:52
2:02:30
2:02:42
2:03:28
2:03:29
2:03:29



